EXCHANGE PROGRAMME SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES

TIMELINE SEMESTER 2, ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 -2025

Semester 2 (indicative, dates may change)

DATE INFORMATION

Tuesday 1 October Deadline application (online) (second semester)

Thursday 31 October Notification deadline admission status sent to students
Second half of October | UvA Housing: e-mail with invitation to apply for student housing
First half of November UvA Housing: application period second semester
Mid-November UvA Housing: draw

Second half of Information mailing course registration period will be sent to students
November

Thursday 28 November | Meet & Ask: Prepare for course registration (online)
(16:30:17:30 CET)

Monday 2 December Course registration period opens

(10:00 CET)

Tuesday 3 December Meet & Ask: Prepare for course registration (online)
(08:30-09:30 CET)

Monday 9 December Course registration period ends

(13:00 CET)

Friday 13 December Outcome course registration draw available in GLASS

End of January Start date lease contract UvA housing

End of January Introduction days ESN Amsterdam: https://esn-amsterdam.nl/
End of January, Campus tours, various dates (to be confirmed)

beginning of February

Friday 31 January Campus tour

(afternoon) *QOrientation Meeting Exchange Programme

Monday 3 February *Start classes semester 2

Tuesday 4 February Official Welcome (17:00-18:00)

(17:00-19:15) Drinks and snacks (18:00-19:15)

*Please note that you are expected to be present in Amsterdam for the mandatory introduction
event. Please also note that attending the first lecture is mandatory.

UvA Housing:

UvA Housing: https://www.uva.nl/en/education/practical-information/housing/housing.html

Practical information:

https://www.uva.nl/en/education/practical-information/practical-information.html

Information about visa, upon arrival, insurance etc.
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